
From: 	 Steve.Wong@faa.gov  
To: 	 benito.deleon@faa.gov; debbie.roth@faa.gov, Pete.Ciesla@faa.gov; Ron.V.Simpson@faa.gov ; 

w.yoshioka@honolulu.gov; brennon.morioka@hawaii.gov, brian.sekiguchi@hawaii.gov ; 
Robert.Rabideau@faa.gov ; Debbie.Saito@faa.gov ; Sophia.Tang@faa.gov, Suzanne.Lee-
Pang@faa.gov; Sukys, Raymond (FTA); Bausch, Carl (FTA); Marler, Renee (FTA); 
Stuart.Sakai@faa.gov, Darett.I.Kanayama@faa.gov; Andrew.Konstas@faa.gov, Hogan, Steven; 
Dunn, James; Miyamoto, Faith; mccormickc@pbworld.com ; Moses.Akana@faa.gov, 
roy.sakata@hawaii.gov, jeff.chang@hawaii.gov; thamayasu@honolulu.gov; Souki, Jesse K.; 
lynn.becones@hawaii.gov; sidney.a.hayakawa@hawaii.gov, ross.smith@hawaii.gov; 
lynette.kawaoka@hawaii.gov, henry.p.bruckner@hawaii.gov ; james.pratt@hawaii.gov ; 
vanepps@pbworld.com; Howard.Park@faa.gov  

Sent: 	 3/19/2010 6:40:33 PM 
Subject: 	 Confidential: HNL Rail Meeting Sign-In Roster 3/17/10 
Attachments: 	 hnl rail mtg sign-in 3-17-10.pdf 

Aloha Everyone, 

Attached is a pdf version of the sign-in roster from our last meeting on 
3/17/10. Please be advised this document and any discussions on that day 
are predecisional and may not be released to the public. 

(See attached file: hnl rail mtg sign-in 3-17-10.pdf) 

Please call me if you have any questions. 

Thank you. 

Steven Wong 
Program Manager 
FAA, Honolulu Airports District Office 
(808) 541-1225 
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